
Recap: Comparative Work Hour Report - Clerks 

LONG BEACH P&DC 

30 Day Period Prior to Excessing 

Start Date: 

End Date: 

Work Hours (Straight time hours) 
Total Full-Time Work Hours 

Total PTF Work Hours 

Total PTR Work Hours 

Total NTFT Work Hours 

Total PSE Work Hours 

Overtime Hours 

Total FT Overtime Hours 

Total PTF Overtime Hours 

Total PTR Overtime Hours 

Total NTFT Overtime Hours 

Total PSE Overtime Hours 

30 Day Period After Excessing 

Start Date: 

End Date: 

Work Hours (Straight time hours) 

Total Full-Time Work Hours 

Total PTF Work Hours 

Total PTR Work Hours 

Total NTFT Work Hours 

Total PSE Work Hours 

Overtime Hours 

Total FT Overtime Hours 

Total PTF Overtime Hours 

Total PTR Overtime Hours 

Total NTFT Overtime Hours 

Total PSE Overtime Hours 

30 Day Period prior To Excessing 

30 Day Period after Excessing 

05/02113 

05/31/13 

19410.36 

101.14 

0 

4565.75 

0 

1349.4 

0 

0 

229.04 

0 

06/01/13 

06/30/13 

5668.31 

0 

0 

3068.46 

0 

362.04 

0 

0 

225.66 

0 

25,656 

9,324 

of 3 

On-Rolls Number Prior to Excessing: 
. FTR 286 

PTF 0 

PTR 0 

NTFT 8 

PSE 101 

~ 395 

! 

! 

• 

On-Rolls Number After Excessing: 

FTR 121 

PTF 0 

PTR 0 

NTFT 0 

PSE 21 

Total 142 

29 268058 

30 94177 

Annual +/- -173881 
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Comparative Work Hour Report: LONG BEACH P&DC Start Date: 05/02113 

End Date: 05131/13 

30 Days Prior to Excessing 
Straight Time Hours Only 

Date DAY FT Hrs PTF Hrs PTR Hrs TE Hrs Cas Hrs FT aT Hrs PTFOT Hrs PTR aT Hrs TEHrs Cas aT Hrs Comments (if applicable) 

Thursday, May 02, 2013 1 927.96 6.00 218.37 115.87 1.34 

Friday, May 03, 2013 2 914.86 6.00 185.65 86.31 9.82 

Saturday, May 04, 2013 3 537.12 125.23 104.33 

Sunday, May 05, 2013 4 356.51 43.12 10.64 

Monday, May 06,2013 5 712.65 6.00 212.33 47.87 

Tuesday, May 07, 2013 6 746.64 6.00 203.28 70.60 

Wednesday, May 08, 2013 7 801.59 6.00 209.86 77.54 0.17 

Thursday, May 09, 2013 8 822.21 6.00 193.34 31.43 8.62 

Friday, May 10, 2013 9 781.16 126.10 54.20 78.20 

Saturday, May 11, 2013 10 474.76 111.83 36.35 

Sunday, May 12, 2013 11 331.11 49.09 9.95 

Monday, May 13, 2013 12 646.71 6.00 171.68 35.84 

Tuesday, May 14, 2013 13 705.52 6.00 179.56 64.99 

Wednesday, May 15,2013 14 757.26 6.00 203.37 45.89 

Thursday, May 16, 2013 15 762.39 6.00 179.61 39.77 0.99 

Friday, May 17, 2013 16 743.20 144.37 41.53 77.87 

Saturday, May 18, 2013 17 440.50 111.40 41.37 

Sunday, May 19, 2013 18 349.83 24.30 

Monday, May 20, 2013 19 671.20 177.23 28.15 

Tuesday, May 21, 2013 20 729.65 189.97 35.51 

Wednesday, May 22, 2013 21 728.51 5.14 197.10 13.59 

Thursday, May 23,2013 22 764.14 6.00 198.76 15.83 

Friday, May 24, 2013 23 756.14 6.00 137.23 35.12 39.49 

Saturday, May 25, 2013 24 504.67 95.54 102.76 

Sunday, May 26, 2013 25 314.00 28.37 

Monday, May 27, 2013 26 245.02 39.65 14.24 

Tuesday, May 28,2013 27 710.81 6.00 198.82 39.12 

Wednesday, May 29, 2013 28 721.29 6.00 211.82 62.70 

Thursday, May 30, 2013 29 735.92 6.00 195.54 44.94 

Friday, May 31,2013 30 717.03 6.00 203.23 42.96 12.54 

TOTALS 19410.36 101.14 4565.75 1349.40 229.04 

For Comments - note if the day was a holiday, if employees detailed out of installation and the hours, anomalies such as power outage or safety drills (if they significantly affected work or aT hours) 
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Comparative Work Hour Report: LONG BEACH P&DC Start Date: 06/01/13 

End Date: 06/30/13 
30 Days Excessing 

~ 

Straight Time Hours Only 

Date DAY FT Hrs PTF Hrs PTR Hrs NTFT Hrs PSE Hrs FT OT Hrs PTFOT Hrs PTR OT Hrs 
NTFTOT 

PSE OT Hrs Comments (if applicable) 
Hrs 

Saturday, June 01, 2013 1 189.84 75.93 12.53 

Sunday, June 02, 2013 2 133.03 39.00 

Monday, June 03,2013 3 207.34 144.68 6.67 

Tuesday, June 04, 2013 4 213.86 131.01 11.73 

Wednesday, June 05, 2013 5 216.00 154.53 5.78 

Thursday, June 06, 2013 6 256.04 152.59 9.29 2.98 

Friday, June 07,2013 7 217.26 124,41 12.36 34.32 

Saturday, June 08, 2013 8 198.97 80.32 12.39 

Sunday, June 09, 2013 9 133.71 47.76 

Monday, June 10, 2013 10 184.00 148.32 12.82 

Tuesday, June 11, 2013 11 221.17 146.94 13.39 
• 

Wednesday, June 12, 2013 12 207.56 129.26 11.91 

Thursday, June 13, 2013 13 240.00 142.96 11.57 3.31 

Friday, June 14, 2013 14 245.78 103.04 12.84 41,44 
· Saturday, June 15, 2013 15 189.98 54.89 8.55 

Sunday, June 16, 2013 16 97.54 11,41 3.34 
• Monday, June 17, 2013 17 178.20 106.87 16.22 ! 

Tuesday, June 18,2013 18 232.00 129.69 18.51 

Wednesday, June 19,2013 19 199.09 136.96 25.07 

Thursday, June 20,2013 20 224.00 129.67 11.24 

Friday, June 21,2013 21 214,40 104.86 10.56 32.84 

Saturday, June 22, 2013 22 168.71 82,48 13.31 

Sunday, June 23, 2013 23 119.85 31.72 7.97 

Monday, June 24, 2013 24 189.56 117.27 10.10 

Tuesday, June 25,2013 25 208.00 166.38 20.09 

Wednesday, June 26, 2013 26 188,47 150.00 23.81 

Thursday, June 27, 2013 27 232.00 148.16 15.69 16.18 

Friday, June 28, 2013 28 214.66 66.78 13.65 94.59 

Saturday, June 29,2013 29 147.29 10.57 30.65 

Sunday, June 30,2013 30 

TOTALS 5668.31 3068,46 362.04 225.66 

For Comments - note if the day was a holiday, if employees detailed out of installation and the hours, anomalies such as power outage or safety drills (if they significantly affected work or OT hours) 
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